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60WGUM
WHOLE WHEAT GARLIC FRENCH BREAD CHEESE PIZZA

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: Water, WWhole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour {Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Fiour, Niacin, Reduced
fron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Wheat Gluten, Sugar, Soybean
Qil, Salt, Yeast, Calcium Propionate (A Preserdgtive), Dextrose, Wheat Flour, Datem, Corn Starch, Calcium Sulfate,
Ammonium Sulfate, Maited Barley Fiour, Ascorbiggicid (Dough Conditioner), Azodicarbonamide, Potassium lodate,
Enzymes, L-Cysteine. CHEESE: Low Moisture-PagSkim Mozzarella Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Salt,
Enzymes). SAUCE: Soybean Qil, Water, @arlic Jitice, Salt, Natural Flavors (Contains milk), Garlic, Sodium Acid Sulfate,
Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Xanthan'@um, Guar Gum, Sodium Alginate, Citric Acid, Oleoresin Tumeric, Calcium

Cisodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor), Oleoresin Paprikaf CONT AINS WHEAT, SOY , ANDMILK.

One 4.500z. Whole Wheat Garlic French Bread Gheese Pizza provides 2.000z.
CN  equivalent meat alternate and 2 servings of bread”alterpateffor the Child Nutrition
Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement@uthorized by the
Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 4-10)

KEEP FROZEN!
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NET WT. 16.88 LBS.

INSPECTED BY THE

IN ACCORDANGE WITH
FNS REQUIREMENTS

U.S. DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE

GENERAL OFFICES

MADE BY: NARDONE BROS. BAKING CO.
-BARRE,

: 420 NEW COMMERCE BLVD., WILKES

8554111881

PA 18706

60x 4.50 OZ. PIZZAS

|

+ 570-823-0141




Nutrition Facts
Serving Size (128g)
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Sarving
Calories 370 Calories from Fat 180
% Daily Value*

60wgum
4/30/2010

INGREDIENTS:

Total Fat 20g IM%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 30mg 10%

Sodium 530mg 22%

Total Carbohydrate 29g 10%
Dietary Fiber 2g 10%
Sugars 2g

Protein 22g

Vitamin A8% « Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 40% « ron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000

calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher

or lower depending on your calorie needs:
Calories; 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 259 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 - Carbohydrate 4 - Protain 4
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60wgum April 30, 2010

Total Weight: 127.5750 g (4.5000 oz-wt.)
Serving Size: 127.5750 g (4.5000 oz-wt.)

Serves: 1.0000
Per Serving

Amount Amount
Nutrient Per 100g Per Serving
Basic Components
Calories 293.7926 374.8059
Calories from Fat 140.2640 178.9418
Calories from Saturated Fat =~ 56.3249 71.8565
Protein 16.9037 g 21.5649 g
Carbohydrates 22,3658 g 28.5332 g
Dietary Fiber 1.8779 g 23958 g
Soluble Fiber Gg Og
InSoluble Fiber Gg Og
Sugar - Total 12520 g 1.5972 g
Monosaccharides -g -g
Galactose —-g -g
Glucose -g —-g
Fructose -g -g
Disaccharides -g -g
Lactose —-g -g
Sucrose -g -g
Maltose -g -g
Other Carbs -g -g
Fat - Total 15,5849 ¢ 19.8824 ¢
Saturated Fat 6.2583 ¢ 7.9841 g
Mono Fat 23121 ¢ 2.94%6 g
Poly Fat 0.8518 g 140866 g
Trans Fatty Acids Og Og
Cholesterol 24.0000 mg 30.6180 mg
Water 21.5867 g 27.5392%
Ash 1.6444 g 210979 ¢

KiloJoules 520.4444 663.9570




SPECIFICATIONS

WHOLE WHEAT GARLIC FRENCH BREAD PIZZA

60WGUM
SERVINGS: 60 - 4.50 oz. portions per case: size to be approximately
3" X 8" per portion.
WEIGHT: Net Weight per carton not less than 16.88 Ibs,
INGREDIENTS:
CRUST: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,
Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains
2% or Less of the Following: Wheat Gluten, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Yeast,
Calcium Propionate (A Preservative), Dextrose, Wheat Flour, Datem, Corn
Starch, Calcium Sulfate, Ammonium Sulfate, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic
Acid (Dough Conditioner), AzodicarbonamidegPotassium lodate, Enzymes, L-
Cysteine.
CHEESE: Low Moisture-Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Cultured Bdsteurized Part
Skim Milk, Salt, Enzymes).
SAUCE: Soybean Oil, Water, Garlic Jujee;8alt, Natural Flavors (Contains milk), Garlic,
Sodium Acid Sulfate, Pota§sium Sorbate (PreServative), Xanthan Gum, Guar
Gum, Sodium Alginate, Citric Aeid, Oleoresin Tumeric, Calcium Disodium
EDTA (To Protect Flaver), Oléeresin Paprika.
PACKING: Each layer to_be separateéd with Quilon pan iner suitable
for baking.
COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

For an'extra ctispecrust: Preheat ovento 375 F. Place pizza directly on
center ovendrack. Cook for 7 to 10 minutes or until cheese is melted and
crust edges are golden brown.

For a crisp crust: Preheat oven to 375 F. Place pizza on a cookie sheet.
Cook for 8 to 11 minutes or until cheese is melted and crust edges are
golden brown.

NOTE: Due to oven variances, cooking times may require adjustments.

One 4.500z. Whole Wheat Garlic French Bread PFizza Provides 2.000z. Equivalent Meat Alternate and 2
Servings of Bread for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

Nardone Bros. Baking Co., General Offices: 4206 New Commerce Blvd, Wilkes Barre, PA 18706
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ﬂardone Bros. Baking Co. Inc.

420 NEW COMMERCE BOULEVARD « HANCVER TWP., PA 18706-1445
570-823-0141 « FAX: 570-823-2581 » E-MAIL: nardone 1@ptdprolog.net
www.nardonebros.com

ALLERGEN & SENSITIVE COMPONENTS
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Product Name (2 Whiad 8&] I% mﬂd\M p 1340
Product code  [[HW&GUIVE

Present in Present on
Allergen and Sensitive Component Product? Same Line?

YES NO YES NO

MILK PRODUCTS: Butter, Casein, Cheese, whey, Nougat, X
Maitad Milk, Sour Cream, Yogurt, etc.

EGG PRODUCTS: Mayonnaise, Meringue, Ovalbumin, etc. X )
FiSH X )(
SHELLFISH: Crustaceans, Mollusks, Shrimp, Crab, Lobster, x

Clam, Scailop, Crayfish, etc.

WHEAT PRODUCTS: Bran, Bread Crumbs, Cracker Meal ;
Farina, Graham flour, Wheat Germ, Gluten, etc. X
TROPICAL OILS: Coconut, Paim, Palm Kernel
PEANUTS

SOYBEAN PRODBUCTS: Tofu, Miso, Soy-derived Vegetable p'e
Protein, etc.
BHA, BHT
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-CELERY: Roots, Leaves; Stalk

CHOCOLATE PRODUCTS

FD&C COLORS: Yellow #5, etct
HYDROLYZED ANIMAL PROTEIN
HYDROLYZED PLANT PROTEIN

3-MCPD {(Monochloropropyldiol

MEAT AND MEAT DERIVATIVES: Beef, Pork
MONGSODIUM GLUTAMATE

OAT PRODUCTS

RYE PRODUCTS

CITRUS PRODUCTS

SEEDS: Cottonseed, Poppy, Sesame, Sunflower, etc.

SULFITES, NITRITES, NITRATES, PHOSPHATES, X
ERYTHORBATES

None of the products manufactured by Nardone Bros. Baking Co. Inc. contain
peanuts or tree nuts and none of our labels include the phrase "may contain” these
allergens on the label.
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Heather Mengak
Nutritionist





